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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
Communication Systems (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual
Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
Communication Systems (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual
Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
Communication Systems (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual
Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
Communication Systems (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual
Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
VLSI Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
VLSI Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

34814

44021

43513

147387

29559

39427

37317

44449

47112

147479

29837

43322
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
VLSI Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
VLSI Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and
Communication
Engineering and M.Tech. in
VLSI Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

39451

143113

204609

17184

19311

18693

19643

31247

41453

143113

205161

18521

19311

20330

25704

32566
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

413875

88906

94747

118609

22778

28027

30683

93427

413875

92613

94747

147541

26453

32673

35258

105172
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral

176495

14381

21159

20261

27014

29063

92715

143444

193785

18356

21159

21374

27116

29063

92715

143444
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22823

28979

31335

34775

469177

29980

42452

426446

28371

30584

35220

39158

469177

37102

46029

426446
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

102343

140990

166349

40981

54351

849182

57883

66965

116720

140990

166349

52018

62851

849182

62927

75927

7/10



8/9/23, 3:35 PM

Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4
Information Years, Bachelor of
Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Smart Manufacturing (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Smart Manufacturing (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,

Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Smart Manufacturing (4
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Design & Technology)
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52907

64284

153031

181393

266519

43242

46035

62032

62263

72400

177770

247563

266519

49210

50847

62885
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

58931

49331

170405

205910

220553

301154

58931

58121

178750

205910

220553

301154
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