

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

,						
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34814	37317
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	44021	44449
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	43513	47112
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	147387	147479
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29559	29837
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39427	43322

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39451	41453
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	143113	143113
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in VLSI Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	204609	205161
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17184	18521
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19311	19311
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18693	20330
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19643	25704
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31247	32566

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	413875	413875
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	88906	92613
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94747	94747
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	118609	147541
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22778	26453
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28027	32673
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	30683	35258
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	93427	105172

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	176495	193785
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14381	18356
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21159	21159
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20261	21374
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27014	27116
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29063	29063
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	92715	92715
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	143444	143444

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22823	28371
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28979	30584
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31335	35220
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34775	39158
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	469177	469177
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29980	37102
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42452	46029
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	426446	426446

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	102343	116720
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140990	140990
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	166349	166349
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40981	52018
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54351	62851
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	849182	849182
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57883	62927
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66965	75927

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52907	62263
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64284	72400
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	153031	177770
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	181393	247563
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	266519	266519
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43242	49210
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46035	50847
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62032	62885

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58931	58931
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49331	58121
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	170405	178750
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	205910	205910
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	220553	220553
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	301154	301154

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





